')

st e e | fel e apotseai i e Mo et REvisions
(© coprrichr zucz BY THC0 ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. { {ELHTY Sombrini i | 4 A A e L T
BESCHREIBUNG
e o5 |A3 | DRAWING UPDATE 180EC2002 | MB | RK
AL | DASH NO. ; SPEC. NO. MIN. ORDER OTY ADDED |wereszons |MB | RK
D B1 | ITEM 4 MOUNTING SCREW CHANGED 03782006 | SH | RK
(o]
— -+
5]
PACKING UNIT: PARTS PACKED LOOSE PIECE INTO MINIGRIP BAG
10 MINIGRIP BAGS PACKED INTO FOLDING BOX
~ MINIMUM ORDER QTY 120 PIECES
C RECOMMENDED CABLE DIAMETER: &.8mm - 11mm
VERPACKUNGSE INHEIT: TEILE LOSE IN PLASTIKBEUTEL VERPACKT
10 PLASTIKBEUTEL IN FALTSCHACHTEL VERPACKT
MINDESTRESTELLMENGE 120 STUCK
EMPFOHLENE KABELDURCHMESSER: 4.8mm - 11mm
N _ 7 |HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW ZINC_PLATED STEEL
SCHRAUBE MIT INNENSECHSKANT UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
o | & |CABLE CLAMP ZINC_PLATED STEEL
- KABELSCHELLE VERZINKT STAHL
A 5 |TAPTITE-SCREW M2.5x8 ZINC PLATED STEEL
TAPTITE-SCHRAUBE MZ.5x8 VERZINKT STAHL
2 . [MOUNTING SCREW UNC 4-40 ZINC PLATED STEEL
MONTAGESCHRAUBE UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
B 1 3 |DUMMY PLATE PLAIN STEEL
BLINDPLATTE BLANK STAHL
4| |COVER HALF (UPPER PART) PLAIN 60 - 7n
KAPPENHAELFTE (OBERTEILI BLANK -
4 | 1 |COVER HALF (LOWER PART) PLAIN 60 - 7n
KAPPENHAELFTE (UNTERTEIL) BLANK -
AMP - R SURFALE
] ORDER NO. POS DEEE‘EPN‘E&LEN OBERFLAECHE MATERIAL
BESTELL-NR. [ DASH | DASH ) COLOUR/FARBE
NO. NO. - el
PSR R ity o L Loy o Jow  20JUNZ00Z tyco fyco Elecironics ANP 6o
RS 10 TOLERANCES UNLESS ARbK"de”‘er 7007 e o :
VHSSELHE TEN QRN ' | Feldmeier > T HD20 - COVER KIT (25 P0OS.)
. R B B HD20 - KAPPENKIT (25 POL.)
g}@} e pLe 30115 T Lan el W ITH CABLE CLAMP / MIT KABELSCHELLE
PLC + VERAREE TUNG SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING KO RESTRICTED TO
) 1141 1 o ZI GG R LR FUER
MATERTAL FINT SH/DBERFLAECHE /FARBE JLFW\‘GL}:‘T‘ _ //\\ Q 007‘79((4:153/‘80(; —
CUSTOMER DRAW ING JKUNDENZEICHNUNG [ 1 [85 1 @1 ™R

AMP 1470-19 REV 3IMAR2000

ProfENGINEER DRAWING

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor


http://elcodis.com/parts/228730/1534809-1.html

